
CTSI Resources Directory 

Cores/Services Preferred Method of Contact 

Accelerator (Pilots) Core Submit a request 

Biostatistics, Epidemiology, and Research 
Design (BERD) Core 

Submit a BERD request. 

Community Engaged Research Initiative (CeRi)  Request a service here.  
Communications Contact: dukectsi@dm.duke.edu (and cc  Julie.mckeel@duke.edu) 

Data Sciences Core  Contact: Shelley Rusincovitch -  shelley.rusincovitch@duke.edu 

Duke Office of Research Initiatives (DORI) 
myRESEARCHnavigators  

Contact: myRESEARCHnavigators@duke.edu 

Informatics Core Contact: Dianne Oliver Clapsaddle |  dto2@duke.edu cell:  314-369-4375 (call or text)  
KL2 Core Contact: Stephanie Molner | stephanie.molner@duke.edu  

Mobile App Gateway Request a consult 

NCCU – Duke Partnership Contact: Lisa Davis | lisa.p.davis@duke.edu 

Participant & Clinical Interactions (PCI) 
Core 

Duke Office of Clinical Research (DOCR) 
Contact:  docr-studyplanning@dm.duke.edu. 
DOCR Services: https://medschool.duke.edu/research/clinical-and-translational-
research/duke-office-clinical-research/docr-services-and-initiativesprojects 

Duke Early Phase Research Unit (DEPRU) 
Contact: Donna Hamel | donna.hamel@duke.edu 

Primary Care Research Consortium (PCRC) Contact: Michael Musty |  michael.musty@duke.edu 

Preclinical Translational Research Unit (PTRU) Contact: Dr. Gabi Hanna | gabi.hanna@duke.edu, 919-684-4190 (O) or  919-667-8571 (C) 

https://redcap.duke.edu/redcap/surveys/?s=CCD7P8Y7X4
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mailto:lisa.p.davis@duke.edu
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Regulatory Knowledge & Skills Core 
 

 Contact the “help desk” at ORAQ@duke.edu. 

Research Networks  
- Trial innovation Network 
- Clinical Data Research network (CDRN) 
- Recruitment Innovation Center (RIC) 

Trial Innovation Network  
Contact: Jamie Roberts | jamie.roberts@duke.edu  
 
CDRN 
Contact: Janis Curtis |  janis.curtis@duke.edu    
 
RIC 
Contact: Kimberly Carroll | kimberly.carroll@duke.edu   

Special Populations Core Contact: specialpopulations@duke.edu 
 

Team Science Core 
 

Contact: Kristine Glauber | kristine.glauber@duke.edu 

TL1 Core  Contact: Stephanie Molner |  stephanie.molner@duke.edu   
Translational Population Health Research 
(TransPop) 

Contact:  Karen Johnson | kareno.johnson@duke.edu  or (919) 668-8447 

                   Julie Eckstrand -| Julie.eckstrand@duke.edu or  (336) 260-9802 
                   transpop@duke.edu or (704) 250-5861 

Workforce Development (WFD) Core   Contact: Amanda McMillan | amanda.mcmillan@duke.edu.  
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